TE OF VANSAS TE CORPORATION COMMISSICED	هم.و		7500 W		E00==	FORM (
New New Year	Address	V	ELL PL	UCCING R	ECORD		
HITA, KANBAS 245 NOT	rth Water					011	
wichita,	Kansas 67202	arper	Coun	ty. Sec. 25	Twp.33 R	ge <mark>8W</mark> (E)	.(W)
NORTH	Location as "N	Location as "NE/CNWKSWK" or footage from lines NE SW PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY					
17OHIII							
1 1	Lease Name		<u>IORMAN-DA</u>		3" UNIT	KS. Well No. 1 67202	
	Office Address_		205 LITWI		Dry Hot		
	Character of West (completed as On, Gas of Diff Hole)						
	Date well com				10-22-7 10-22-7	<u> </u>	
	Application for				10-22-7		
		Application for plugging approved Plugging commenced			10-22-7		
i	-, -	Plugging completed			10-22-7	6 19	
				ng formation	Dry Hol		
i							
! [[ast production_			
Locate well correctly on abuve	Was permission	n obtained from	n the Conserv	vation Division (or its agents b	cfore plugging was	com-
Section Plat	menced?				Yes G R R	Boberstein	
e of Conservation Agent who super							
donth and thickness of all water			Botto:	n	rotsi Depth	or Well_T/1U	_F •••
depth and thickness of all water,		,					
il, cas or water record	os					CASING RECO	1D
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	8128	FUT IN	PULLED OUT	
			I	8 5/8	210	None	
		<u> </u>					
		ļ		ļ	ļ		
		 	 	 		-	
		 		}	 	_	
Describe in detail the manner in stroducing it into the hole. If ceme-fect for each plug set	ent or other plugs we t.	se used, state t	the character of	ox same and dept	th placed, from		eet to
	15	sacks - 4	10'				
			Rat Hole	Comp. 11	AM 10-22-	76	
,							
	<u> </u>					91	
-				······································		10-10	
	ICKDE! (II additional	ING COMP	ffigy, we BACT	C of this sheet)	1	. w w	
TO THE THE CONTRACTOR	ICKRELL" DRILL OS LITWIN BLD	LING CUMP!	11/ 1		-		
ress2(05 LITWIN BLD	WICHI	. IM, KS.	672202			
V			ار دار دار دار دار دار دار دار دار دار د				_
ATE OF Kansas	con	NTY OIS	Sedgwick	·	SA.		
C. W. Sebits	S		(employee of	owner) or (own	er or operator) of the above-desc	riha.r
i, b≽ing first duly swom on oath, a ve-described well as filed and that	ays: That I have known the same are true and	owledge of the	facts, statem	ente and matter	n herein cont	ined and the log	of the
			$<$ $/\lambda$	ひノノンベノ	HUIC	1	
THE WAS MICH BILL (INC.		(Signature)	<u>~</u>		4///	·	
THE WO MOU BING (DR)		(Signature)	. W. Seb	1ts 205	itwin Bl	dg., Wichita	a, K
SUPECRIBED AND SWORN TO before		(Signature)	. W. Seb		itwin Bl	dg., Wichita	1, K
		7	. W. Seb				i, K
STRECRUED AND SWORN TO before		7	Oct	Cober (Sawe		
		7	Oct		Sawe		



ROTARY DRILLING LOG

COMPANY: PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY Rotary Drilling Commenced 10-11-76

Rotary Drilling Completed _____10-22-76

205 Litwin Bldg., Wichita, Ks. 67202 Norman-Dalrymple "B" Unit #1 LOCATION:

NE SW Sec. 25-33S-8W

CONTRACTOR:

Harper Co., Ks.
PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY
Wichita, Kansas

CASING RECORD: Set 8 5/8" casing at 210' with 165 sacks common cement.

LOG

(Figures indicate bottom of formation - measurements from top of rotary bushing.)

Lime 4495 Lime 4566 Lime 4630 Lime 4689	Top Soil Red Rock Shale Shale & Lime Shale & Lime Shale & Lime Lime & Shale Shale & Lime Lime Shale & Lime Lime Shale Lime Shale & Lime	15 210 885 1470 1720 1955 2145 2405 2680 2840 3075 3210 3360 3510 3615 3700 3810 3930 4020 4145 4220 4282 4300 4380 4435	
Lime 4566 Lime 4630		4.605	
Lime 4630			
Lime 4710			and the second

The undersigned, C. W. Sebits	_, Attorney-in-Fact for PICKRELL DRILLING COMPANY,
nereby certifies in behalf of said Company, that the above is a	true and correct log of the formation encountered in drilling
the above well as reflected by the Daily Drilling Reports.	
	PICKRELL BRILING COMPANY
	ByAttorney-in-Fact
STATE OF KANSAS	C. W. Sebits
STATE OF KANSAS COUNTY OF SEDGWICK Ss.:	0. H. Sepi C3
	76, before me the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for
the County and State aforesaid, personally appeared	C. W. Sebits to me known to
be the identical person who subscribed the name of PICKRELL	DRILLING COMPANY to the foregoing instrument as its
Attorney-in-Fact and acknowledged to me that he executed thand voluntary act and deed of such company, for the uses and	e same as his free and voluntary act and deed, and as the free
Given under my hand and seal of office the day and year	
	Je an Lawer Notary Public
My commission expires:	Notary Public
ABOURP JO ANN SARVER	JO ANN SARVER
Sedgwick County, Ks.	
My Appt. Exp. 2 - 18-80	